

FEB 27, 2015 09:28 AM

BURKE

TIP NO

13CR.20111.18, 13SP.20115.1

2:00 PM 1 / 1 001

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
BUNCOMBE COUNTY

FEB 04 2015
32.420 MI
DM00132

EMERY SEALCO, INC.

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		55500.00
0002	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,900 SY	6.50	12350.00
0003	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,863 TON	139.00	258957.00
0004	1803000000-E	660	AST, SPLIT SEAL	204,970 SY	2.63	539071.10
0005	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)	204,970 SY	0.46	94286.20
			GENERIC PAVING ITEM FOG SEAL			
0006	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)	147,150 SY	2.30	338445.00
			GENERIC PAVING ITEM LATEX MODIFIED MICRO			
			-SURFACING, TYPE III			
0007	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,688 SF	5.00	18440.00
0008	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		30000.00
0009	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	36 LF	10.00	360.00
0010	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	12 EA	100.00	1200.00
0011	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1 EA	125.00	125.00
0012	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	959,692 LF	0.10	95969.20

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 1444703.50

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 1444703.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

EMERY SEALCO, INC.

1

1444703.50

LETTING OF February 04, 2015

PROJECT SUMMARY

RPN	CONTRACT PROJECT NO.		ESTIMATED COST	ESTIMATED COST	TOTAL COST	LOW BID COST	LOW BID COST	TOTAL
001	DM00132							
	13CR.20111.18	ROADWAY ITEMS	1,085,006.17			1,241,255.20		
		WO TOT	1,085,006.17			1,241,255.20		
	13SP.20115.1	ROADWAY ITEMS	231,009.79			203,448.30		
		WO TOT	231,009.79			203,448.30		
		TOT	1,316,015.96		1,316,015.96	1,444,703.50		1,444,703.50
		LETTING TOTAL			1,316,015.96			1,444,703.50